
Open Pga France Mt de Marsan
Golf de Mont de Marsan

Pin Positions & Pace of Play Timings for Round 1

Hole
PIN POSITION TIMING

 

Hole
PIN POSITION TIMING

Front Side Mins Total Front Side Mins Total

1 8 5R 12 0:12 10 19 4L 11 2:22

2 21 5L 11 0:23 11 13 7R 15 2:37

3 5 4L 16 0:39 12 13 10R 18 2:55

4 18 4L 18 0:57 13 20 4R 16 3:11

5 7 5L 17 1:14 14 10 10R 15 3:26

6 18 6L 12 1:26 15 25 5R 14 3:40

7 6 5R 15 1:41 16 9 6L 12 3:52

8 14 4L 14 1:55 17 11 5R 16 4:08

9 17 6R 15 2:10 18 16 7R 18 4:26
Mètres


